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Product Name: SB Toilet Foamng Pwdr PowPow Marine Bulk

Specification ID: 350000044079

Ingredients CAS Number Function
Citric Acid 77-92-9 PH adjuster
Sodium Bicarbonate 144-55-8 Emulsifier
Sodium Carbonate 497-19-8 Emulsifier
Sodium C14-16 Olefin 68439-57-6 Emulsifier
Sulfonate

Hydrated Silica 112926-00-8 Flow Agent
2,6-Dimethyl-7-octen-2-ol 18479-58-8 Fragrances
Isobornyl Acetate 125-12-2 Fragrances
2-T-Butylcyclohexyl Acetate 88-41-5 Fragrances
Tetramethyl 54464-57-2 Fragrances
Acetyloctahydronaphthalene

s

VERDYL ACETATE 5413-60-5 Fragrances
Amyl Salicylate 2050-08-0 Fragrances
ISOAMYL ALLYLGLYCOLATE 67634-00-8 Fragrances
Undecanal, 2-methyl- 110-41-8 Fragrances
BETA-PINENES 127-91-3 Fragrances
Citronellol 28219-61-6 Fragrances
Diphenyl ether 101-84-8 Fragrances
4-METHYL-3-DECEN-5-OL 81782-77-6 Fragrances
TRIMETHYL- 70788-30-6 Fragrances
PROPYLCYCLOHEXANEPROPA

NOL

Acid Blue 9 3844-45-9 Colorants



Alpha-isomethyl ionone
Eugenol

Linalool

Coumarin

Citronellol

Geraniol

Citral

127-51-5
97-53-0
78-70-6
91-64-5
106-22-9
106-24-1

5392-40-5

Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens

Contains Fragrance Allergens



